
Grant Subaward Budget Pages

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County

Total Amount   

Allocated

 

PERSONNEL COSTS CATEGOTY  TOTAL

Grant Subaward #:

A. Personnel Costs - Line-item description and calculation

Grant Subaward Budget Pages Single Fund Source - Cal OES 2-106b  (Revised 10/2020)



Grant Subaward Budget Pages

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County

Total Amount  Allocated

 

OPERATING COSTS CATEGORY TOTAL

B. Operating Costs - Line-item description and calculation

Grant Subaward #:

Grant Subaward Budget Pages Single Fund Source - Cal OES 2-106b  (Revised 10/2020)



Grant Subaward Budget Pages

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County

Total Amount Allocated

$13,542

$25,124

$2,900

$4,484

$13,950

$60,000

$60,000

Grant Subaward #:

NASPO ENVOY HF BASE STATION

HF Installation Site Visit and Training for Voice/Data and Remote Support

Shipping

Total Project Cost (Must match the Grant Subaward Face Sheet)

C. Equipment Costs - Line-item description and calculation

Taxes 

NASPO ENVOY HF BASE STATION

EQUIPMENT COSTS CATEGORY TOTAL

Grant Subaward Budget Pages Single Fund Source - Cal OES 2-106b  (Revised 10/2020)


