

## **Grant Subaward Budget Pages**

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County	Grant Subaward #	:
A. Personnel Costs - Line-item description and	d calculation	Total Amount Allocated
DEDCOMMEN COCTS CATEGORY TOTAL		
PERSONNEL COSTS CATEGOTY TOTAL		



## **Grant Subaward Budget Pages**

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County	Grant Subaward	#:
B. Operating Costs - Line-item description and c	alculation	Total Amount Allocated
OPERATING COSTS CATEGORY TOTAL		



## **Grant Subaward Budget Pages**

Single Fund Source

Subrecipient: San Bernardino County	Grant Subaward #:	
C. Equipment Costs - Line-item description and calculation		Total Amount Allocated
naspo envoy hf base station		\$13,542
naspo envoy hf base station		\$25,124
Taxes		\$2,900
Shipping		\$4,484
HF Installation Site Visit and Training for Voice/Date	a and Remote Support	\$13,950
EQUIPMENT COSTS CATEGORY TOTAL		\$40,000
EQUITMENT COSTS CATEGORY TOTAL		\$60,000
Total Project Cost (Must match the Grant Suba	ward Face Sheet)	\$60,000